L
W
T
This product is RoHS compliant.
  N
EW
 F
RO

© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
±
 Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500
Temperature Coef:  C0G
810-CGA2B2C0G1H010C 1 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H1R5C 1.5 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H020C 2 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H2R2C 2.2 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H030C 3 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H3R3C 3.3 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H040C 4 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H4R7C 4.7 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H050C 5 50 .25pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H060D 6 50 .50pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H6R8D 6.8 50 .50pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H070D 7 50 .50pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H080D 8 50 .50pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H090D 9 50 .50pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H100D 10 50 .50pF .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H120J 12 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H150J 15 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H180J 18 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H220J 22 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H270J 27 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H330J 33 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H390J 39 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H470J 47 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H560J 56 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H680J 68 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H820J 82 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H101J 100 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H121J 120 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H151J 150 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H181J 180 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H221J 220 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H271J 271 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H331J 330 50 5% .09 .03 .029 .016 10000 .008
810-CGA2B2C0G1H391J 390 50 5% .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H471J 470 50 5% .09 .04 .032 .018 10000 .009
810-CGA2B2C0G1H561J 560 50 5% .20 .128 .057 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B2C0G1H681J 680 50 5% .20 .128 .057 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B2C0G1H821J 820 50 5% .22 .141 .063 .045 10000 .022
810-CGA2B2C0G1H102J 1000 50 5% .22 .141 .063 .045 10000 .022
810-CGA2B1X5R1C224K .22µF 16 10% .09 .024 .022 .02 10000 .017
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-CGA2B2X7R1H221K 200 50 10% .06 .04 .016 .012 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H331K 330 50 10% .06 .04 .016 .012 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H471K 470 50 10% .06 .04 .016 .012 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H681K 680 50 10% .06 .04 .016 .012 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H102K 1000 50 10% .09 .02 .016 .009 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H152K 1500 50 10% .06 .04 .016 .012 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H222K 2200 50 10% .09 .02 .016 .009 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H332K 3300 50 10% .06 .04 .016 .012 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H472K 4700 50 10% .09 .02 .016 .009 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1H682K 6800 50 10% .06 .04 .016 .012 10000 .005
810-CGA2B2X7R1E103K .01µF 25 10% .09 .02 .016 .009 10000 .005
810-CGA2B3X7R1V103K .01μF 35 10% .13 .086 .035 .026 10000 .012
810-CGA2B3X7R1H103K .01μF 50 10% .13 .086 .035 .026 10000 .012
810-CGA2B3X7R1H153K .015μF 50 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B2X7R1E223K .022µF 25 10% .09 .03 .022 .013 10000 .006
810-CGA2B3X7R1H223K .022μF 50 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B3X7R1H333K .033μF 50 10% .16 .102 .042 .031 10000 .014
810-CGA2B2X7R1C473K .047µF 16 10% .09 .03 .022 .013 10000 .006
810-CGA2B1X7R1E473K .047µF 25 10% .09 .03 .026 .015 10000 .007
810-CGA2B3X7R1H473K .047μF 50 10% .16 .102 .042 .031 10000 .014
810-CGA2B1X7R1C683K .068µF 16 10% .09 .03 .026 .015 10000 .007
810-CGA2B3X7R1H683K .068μF 50 10% .22 .141 .063 .045 10000 .022
810-CGA2B1X7R1C104K .1µF 16 10% .09 .03 .022 .013 10000 .006
810-CGA2B3X7R1E104K .1μF 25 10% .18 .115 .051 .036 10000 .018
810-CGA2B3X7R1V104K .1μF 35 10% .20 .128 .057 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B3X7R1H104K .1μF 50 10% .22 .141 .063 .045 10000 .022
810-CGA2B1X7R1A224K .22μF 10 10% .20 .128 .057 .041 10000 .02
Temperature Coef: X7S
810-CGA2B3X7S2A102K 1000 100 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B3X7S2A152K 1500 100 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B3X7S2A222K 2220 100 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B3X7S2A332K 3300 100 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B3X7S2A472K 4700 100 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B3X7S2A682K 6800 100 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
810-CGA2B3X7S2A103K .01μF 100 10% .15 .094 .039 .028 10000 .013
Temperature Coef:  X8R
810-CGA2B2X8R1H151K 150 50 10% .13 .09 .071 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B2X8R1H221K 220 50 10% .13 .09 .071 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B2X8R1H331K 330 50 10% .13 .09 .071 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B2X8R1H471K 470 50 10% .13 .09 .071 .041 10000 .02
Temperature Coef:  C0G
810-CGA3E2C0G1H010C 1 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H1R5C 1.5 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H020C 2 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H2R2C 2.2 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H030C 3 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H3R3C 3.3 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H040C 4 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H4R7C 4.7 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H050C 5 50 .25pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H060D 6 50 .50pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H6R8D 6.8 50 .50pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H070D 7 50 .50pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H080D 8 50 .50pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H090D 9 50 .50pF .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G1H100D 10 50 .50pF .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H120J 12 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H150J 15 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H180J 18 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H220J 22 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H270J 27 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H330J 33 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H390J 39 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H470J 47 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H560J 56 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H680J 68 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H820J 82 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G1H101J 100 50 5 .09 .03 .029 .016 4000 .008
810-CGA3E2C0G2A101J 100 100 5 .09 .04 .035 .02 4000 .01
810-CGA3E3C0G2E101J 100 250 5 .09 .06 .048 .028 4000 .014
810-CGA3E2C0G1H121J 120 50 5 .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G2A121J 120 100 5 .09 .05 .042 .024 4000 .012
810-CGA3E3C0G2E121J 120 250 5 .10 .07 .052 .03 4000 .014
810-CGA3E2C0G1H151J 150 50 5 .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G2A151J 150 100 5 .09 .05 .042 .024 4000 .012
810-CGA3E3C0G2E151J 150 250 5 .10 .07 .052 .03 4000 .014
810-CGA3E2C0G1H181J 180 50 5 .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G2A181J 180 100 5 .10 .07 .055 .031 4000 .015
810-CGA3E3C0G2E181J 180 250 5 .11 .07 .058 .033 4000 .016
810-CGA3E2C0G1H221J 220 50 5 .09 .05 .039 .022 4000 .011
810-CGA3E2C0G2A221J 220 100 5 .10 .07 .055 .031 4000 .015
810-CGA3E3C0G2E221J 220 250 5 .11 .07 .058 .033 4000 .016
810-CGA3E2C0G1H271J 270 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G2A271J 270 100 5 .11 .08 .061 .035 4000 .017
810-CGA3E3C0G2E271J 270 250 5 .12 .08 .065 .037 4000 .018
810-CGA3E2C0G1H331J 330 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G2A331J 330 100 5 .11 .08 .061 .035 4000 .017
810-CGA3E3C0G2E331J 330 250 5 .12 .08 .065 .037 4000 .018
810-CGA3E2C0G1H391J 390 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G2A391J 390 100 5 .13 .09 .068 .039 4000 .019
810-CGA3E3C0G2E391J 390 250 5 .13 .09 .071 .041 4000 .02
810-CGA3E2C0G1H471J 470 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G2A471J 470 100 5 .13 .09 .068 .039 4000 .019
810-CGA3E3C0G2E471J 470 250 5 .13 .09 .071 .041 4000 .02
810-CGA3E2C0G2A561J 560 100 5 .14 .10 .074 .043 4000 .021
810-CGA3E3C0G2E561J 560 250 5 .15 .10 .078 .045 4000 .022
810-CGA3E2C0G1H561J 561 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G1H681J 680 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G2A681J 680 100 5 .14 .10 .074 .043 4000 .021
810-CGA3E3C0G2E681J 680 250 5 .15 .10 .078 .045 4000 .022
810-CGA3E2C0G1H821J 820 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G2A821J 820 100 5 .15 .10 .081 .046 4000 .023
810-CGA3E2C0G1H102J 1000 50 5 .09 .06 .045 .026 4000 .013
810-CGA3E2C0G2A102J 1000 100 5 .10 .07 .055 .031 4000 .015
810-CGA3E2C0G1H122J 1200 50 5 .10 .07 .052 .03 4000 .014
810-CGA3E2C0G2A122J 1200 100 5 .16 .11 .087 .05 4000 .024
810-CGA3E2C0G1H152J 1500 50 5 .10 .07 .052 .03 4000 .014
810-CGA3E2C0G1H182J 1800 50 5 .11 .07 .058 .033 4000 .016
810-CGA3E2C0G1H222J 2200 50 5 .11 .07 .058 .033 4000 .016
810-CGA3E2C0G1H272J 2700 50 5 .13 .09 .071 .041 4000 .02
810-CGA3E2C0G1H332J 3300 50 5 .13 .09 .071 .041 4000 .02
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
±
 Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500
Temperature Coef:  X8R (Cont.)
810-CGA2B2X8R1H681K 680 50 10% .13 .09 .071 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B2X8R1H102K 1000 50 10% .13 .09 .071 .041 10000 .02
810-CGA2B2X8R1H152K 1500 50 10% .16 .11 .084 .048 10000 .023
810-CGA2B2X8R1H222K 2200 50 10% .16 .11 .084 .048 10000 .023
810-CGA2B2X8R1H332K 3300 50 10% .16 .11 .084 .048 10000 .023
810-CGA2B2X8R1H472K 4700 50 10% .16 .11 .084 .048 10000 .023
810-CGA2B2X8R1E682K 6800 25 10% .17 .12 .091 .052 10000 .025
810-CGA2B2X8R1E103K .01µF 25 10% .17 .12 .091 .052 10000 .025
Features:
•	 The CGA series consists of products that can be used for the power train,
	 safety equipment, etc. of a vehicle
• 	Parts are manufactured using tested and stable manufacturing processes and